49.
98.
196.

217.
434.
868 .
1736.

423.
846.

97.

194.
388.
776.

@
213.

426.
852.

1704.

25.
50.
100.
200.
400.
800.
1600.

415.
:‘.P30.

211.
422.

215.
430.

405.

419.

Reimer II1
Reimer, Maria F.
Reimer, Heinrich D.
Reimer, Arend

Bgmpgl.
Rempel, Elisabeth B.

Rempel, Peter
Rempel, Bernhard

Rempel, Johann (Jann)

schierling, Katharina

gchierling, Abraham

Siemens

Siemens, Elisabeth F.
giemens, Nikolaus W.

Siemens, Johann
siemens, Johann

Spens t

spenst, Helena
spenst, Gert
Spenst, Emanuel (?)
or Gerhard (?)
spenst, Emanuel I.

Unger
unger, Justina F.

Unger, Peter F.
Unger, Peter F.
Unger, Peter J.
Unger, Peter
Unger, Adrian
Unger, Adrian (?)

Warkentin
Wwarkentin, Maria
Wwarkentin, Dirck

Wiebe 1
Wiebe, Katharina
Wiebe, Heinrich

Wiebe 11
Wiebe, Maria
Wiebe, Heinrich

Wiebe ILI
Wiebe, Agneta (?)

Wiebe IV (triple lineage

Wiebe, Margaretha

(sane as 421, 867)

(1814-51)
(1792-1884)
(2-1803/08)

(1814-93)
(1792-1837)

(ca. 1762-ca. 1806)
(?-1789/95)

(1751-1812)
(census 1776)

(ca. 1788-aft. 1834)
(ca. 1758-1834)
(1734-aft. 1791)
(1701-?)

(ca. 1776-aft. 1834)
(ca. 1758-1834)

(ca. 1693-1760)

(son b. 1745)

(1864-1935)
(1841-96)

(1814-40s)

(ca. 1792-aft. 1834)
(1767-1830)

(ca. 1736-1776/77)
(?-by 1747) recheck

(ca. 1765-aft. 1808)
(?-after 1789)

(1781-1855)
(2-by 1800)

(1784-1845)
(1746/47-aft. 1816)

(1st child b. 1772)

)
(1754-1810)
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10
15

21
29
35
38

27
34

14
22
31

19
27
34

37

10
16
23
32
36

25
33

19
26

20
28

24

35




